Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election PRECINCT REPORTS
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
Valley Mills
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
g Voting Day
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 1,082 14 595 473
Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 0 1
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

President/Vice President

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 876 80.96% 9 493 374
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 190 17.56% 5 93 92
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 5 0.46% 0 4 1
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 4 0.37% 0 1 3
« Write-In Totals 3 0.28% 0 1 2
Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz/Karina 1 0.09% 0 0 1
Garcia
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abdullah 1 0.09% 0 1 0
Write-In: Uncertified Name 1 0.09% 0 0 1
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal Ellis 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,078 99.63% 14 592 472
Overvotes 1) 0.09% 0 1 0
Undervotes 3 0.28% 0 2 1
Contest Totals 1,082 100.00% 14 595 473
US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Ted Cruz - 834 77.08% 8 477 349
DEM Colin Allred 220 20.33% 6 102 112
LIB Ted Brown 18 1.66% 0 9 9
Write-In Totals 4 0.37% 0 3 1
Write-In: Tracy Andrus 2 0.18% 0 1 1
Write-In: Analisa Roche 1 0.09% 0 1 0
Write-In: Uncertified Name 1 0.09% 0 1 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,076 99.45% 14 591 471
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 6 0.55% 0 4 2
Contest Totals 1,082 100.00% 14 595 473

Precinct Summary - 11/13/2024  3:12PM 46 of 55
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Valley Mills

OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRECINCT REPORTS
Bosque County

US Representative, Dist 31
Vote For 1

REP John Carter

DEM Stuart Whitlow

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

REP Christi Craddick

DEM Katherine Culbert

LIB Hawk Dunlap

GRN Eddie Espinoza

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Richard McKibbin
Write-In: Uncertified Name
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

* - Undervotes
Contest Totals

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

REP Jimmy Blacklock

DEM DaSean Jones

:I'otal Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1

REP:John Devine
DEM Christine Vinh Weems
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
-._Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

873
183
1,056
1

25
1,082

TOTAL

850
162
32

12

1

1

0

0
1,057

25
1,082

TOTAL

876
175
1,051
0

31
1,082

TOTAL

864
182
1,046
0

36
1,082

VOTE %

80.68%
16.91%
97.60%
0.09%
2.31%
100.00%

VOTE %

78.56%
14.97%
2.96%
1.11%
0.09%
0.09%
0.00%
0.00%
97.69%
0.00%
2.31%
100.00%

VOTE %

80.96%
16.17%
97.13%
0.00%
2.87%
100.00%

VOTE %

79.85%
16.82%
96.67%
0.00%
3.33%
100.00%

Absentee

9
4
13
0
1
14

Absentee

O O O O O O & v

-t
w

14

Absentee

9
4
13
0
1
14

Absentee

8
5
13
0
1
14

Early
Voting
498

88
586
1

8
595

Early
Voting
488

80
14

Early
Voting
500

83
583

12
595

Early
Voting
493

87
580

15
595

Election
Day
366

91
457
0
16
473

Election
Day
353

78
18

(— I — I — B — N RN |

456

17
473

Election
Day
367

88
455
0
18
473

Election
Day
363

90
453
0
20
473

Wz i/

Precinct Summary - 11/13/2024  3:12PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

47 of 55



Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Valley Mills

OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRECINCT REPORTS
Bosque County

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1

REP Jane Bland
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein
LIB J. David Roberson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1

REP David J. Schenck

DEM Holly Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Judge, Ct of Crim App, P1 7
" Vote For 1

REP Gina Parker

DEM Nancy Mulder

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1

REP Lee Finley

DEM Chika Anyiam

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

853
174
26
1,053

28
1,082

TOTAL

861
189
1,050
0

32
1,082

TOTAL

861
179
1,040
0

42
1,082

TOTAL

879
161
1,040
0

42
1,082

VOTE% Absentee

78.84%
16.08%
2.40%
97.32%
0.09%
2.59%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

79.57%
17.47%
97.04%
0.00%
2.96%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

79.57%
16.54%
96.12%
0.00%
3.88%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

81.24%
14.88%
96.12%
0.00%
3.88%
100.00%

8

13

14

9
4
13
0
1
14

9
4
13
0
1
14

13

14

Early
Voting
492

83
12
587

595

Early
Voting
494

91
585

10
595

Early
Voting
494

86
580

15
595

Early
Voting
499

81
580

15
595

Election
Day
353

86
14
453

19
473

Election
Day
358

94
452
0
21
473

Election
Day
358

89
447
0
26
473

Election
Day
37

76
447
0
26
473

it o ke if
/ﬁmyq' Vga/yf/

Precinct Summary - 11/13/2024  3:12 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

48 of 55



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election PRECINCT REPORTS
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
Valley Mills
State Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Angelia Orr 866 80.04% 9 496 361
DEM Albert Hunter 190 17.56% 4 92 94
Total Votes Cast 1,056 97.60% 13 588 455
Overvotes 1 0.09% 0 1 0
Undervotes 25 2.31% 1 6 18
Contest Totals 1,082  100.00% 14 595 473

Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Matt Johnson 922 85.21% 10 524 388
Total Votes Cast 922 85.21% 10 524 388
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 160 14.79% 4 Al 85
Contest Totals 1,082  100.00% 14 595 473

Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Adam Sibley 909 84.01% 10 518 381
Total Votes Cast 909 84.01% 10 518 381
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 173 15.99% 4 77 92
Contest Totals 1,082  100.00% 14 595 473
County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Zach Brown 913 84.38% 10 519 384
Total Votes Cast 913 84.38% 10 519 384
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 169 15.62% 4 76 89
Contest Totals 1,082  100.00% 14 595 473
_ Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Trace Hendricks 906 83.73% 1 517 378
Total Votes Cast 906 83.73% 1 517 378
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 176 16.27% 3 78 95
Contest Totals 1,082  100.00% 14 595 473 W % % /‘/
¢
Precinct Summary - 11/13/2024  3:12PM i 49 of 55

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2024 General Election

November 5, 2024
Valley Mills
County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Arlene Swiney 925
Total Votes Cast 925
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 157
Contest Totals 1,082
County Treasurer - Unexpired Term
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Pam Browning 907
Total Votes Cast 907
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 175
Contest Totals 1,082
County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Larry (Shotgun) Philipp 915
Total Votes Cast 915
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 167
Contest Totals 1,082
Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Jay Sparkman 915
Total Votes Cast 915
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 167
Contest Totals 1,082

VOTE% Absentee
85.49% 11
85.49% 1

0.00% 0
14.51% 3
100.00% 14

VOTE% Absentee
83.83% 10
83.83% 10

0.00% 0
16.17% 4
100.00% 14

VOTE% Absentee
84.57% 10
84.57% 10

0.00% 0
15.43% 4
100.00% 14

VOTE % Absentee
84.57% 10
84.57% 10

0.00% 0
15.43% 4
100.00% 14

Early
Voting
524

524
0
A
595

Early
Voting
516

516

79
595

Early
Voting
518

518

77
595

Early
Voting
517

517

78
595

Election
Day
390

390
0
83
473

Election
Day
381

381
0
92
473

Election
Day
387

387
0
86
473

Election
Day
388

388
0
85
473

Precinct Summary - 11/13/2024  3:12PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7%j Joa%4

Ot
e

OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRECINCT REPORTS
Bosque County



