Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,082	14	595	473
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	0	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

#### President/Vice President

Vote For 1

VOICTOIT					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	876	80.96%	9	493	374
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	190	17.56%	5	93	92
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	5	0.46%	0	4	1
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	4	0.37%	0	1	3
Write-In Totals	3	0.28%	0	1	2
Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz/Karina Garcia	1	0.09%	0	0	1
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abdullah	1	0.09%	0	1	0
Write-In: Uncertified Name	1	0.09%	0	0	1
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal Ellis	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Not Assigned	- 0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,078	99.63%	14	592	472
Overvotes	1	0.09%	0	1	0
Undervotes	3	0.28%	0	2	1
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473

#### **US Senator**

Vote For 1

		TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz		834	77.08%	8	477	349
DEM Colin Allred		220	20.33%	6	102	112
LIB Ted Brown		18	1.66%	0	9	9
Write-In Totals		4	0.37%	0	3	1
Write-In: Tracy Andrus		2	0.18%	0	1	1
Write-In: Analisa Roche		1	0.09%	0	1	0
Write-In: Uncertified Name	******************************	1	0.09%	0	1	0
Not Assigned	~~~	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast		1,076	99.45%	14	591	471
Overvotes		0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes		6	0.55%	0	4	2
Contest Totals		1,082	100.00%	14	595	473

Katherini R Smid Presidio Julga

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
REP John Carter	873	80.68%	9	Voting 498	Day 366
DEM Stuart Whitlow	183	16.91%	4	88	91
Total Votes Cast	1,056	97.60%	13	586	457
Overvotes	1	0.09%	0	1	0
Undervotes	25	2.31%	1	8	16
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Railroad Commissioner Vote For 1					
Total I	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	850	78.56%	9	488	353
DEM Katherine Culbert	162	14.97%	4	80	78
LIB Hawk Dunlap	32	2.96%	0	14	18
GRN Eddie Espinoza	12	1.11%	0	5	7
Write-In Totals	1	0.09%	0	1	0
Write-In: Richard McKibbin	1	0.09%	0	. 1	0
Write-In: Uncertified Name	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,057	97.69%	13	588	456
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
- Undervotes	25	2.31%	1	7	17
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2 Vote For 1				-	
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	876	80.96%	9	500	367
DEM DaSean Jones	175	16.17%	4	83	88
Total Votes Cast	1,051	97.13%	13	583	455
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	31	2.87%	1	12	18
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4 Vote For 1					
REP:John Devine	TOTAL 864	VOTE %	Absentee 8	Early Voting 493	Election Day 363
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	182	16.82%	5	87	90
Total Votes Cast	1,046	96.67%	13	580	453
Overvotes	1,046	0.00%	0	0	433
Undervotes	36	3.33%	1	15	20
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473

Kathernie L. Smith Presiden Julse 47 of 55

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6 Vote For 1	4				
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	853	78.84%	8	492	353
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	174	16.08%	5	83	86
LIB J. David Roberson	26	2.40%	0	12	14
Total Votes Cast	1,053	97.32%	13	587	453
Overvotes	1	0.09%	0	0	1
Undervotes	28	2.59%	1	8	19
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	861	79.57%	9	494	358
DEM Holly Taylor	189	17.47%	4	91	94
Total Votes Cast	1,050	97.04%	13	585	452
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	32	2.96%	1	10	21
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7  Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	861	79.57%	9	494	358
DEM Nancy Mulder	179	16.54%	4	86	89
Total Votes Cast	1,040	96.12%	13	580	447
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	42	3.88%	1	15	26
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	879	81.24%	9	499	371
DEM Chika Anyiam	161	14.88%	4	81	76
Total Votes Cast	1,040	96.12%	13	580	447
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	42	3.88%	1	15	26

100.00%

14

595

Katherie R Amist Presidiz Judge

473

**Contest Totals** 

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Angelia Orr	866	80.04%	9	496	361
DEM Albert Hunter	190	17.56%	4	92	94
Total Votes Cast	1,056	97.60%	13	588	455
Overvotes	1	0.09%	0	1	0
Undervotes	25	2.31%	1	6	18
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Matt Johnson	922	85.21%	10	524	388
Total Votes Cast	922	85.21%	10	524	388
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	160	14.79%	4	71	85
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
<b>Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist</b> Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
REP Adam Sibley	909	84.01%	10	Voting 518	Day 381
Total Votes Cast	909	84.01%	10	518	381
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	173	15.99%	4	77	92
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
County Attorney Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Zach Brown	913	84.38%	10	519	384
Total Votes Cast	913	84.38%	10	519	384
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	169	15.62%	4	76	89
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Sheriff Vote For 1					Floring
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
REP Trace Hendricks	906	83.73%	11	517	378
Total Votes Cast	906	83.73%	11	517	378
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	176	16.27%	3	78	95
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473

Katherine R. Smid Presiding Judge 49 of 55

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
	TOTAL	VOIL 70	Absence	Voting	Day
REP Arlene Swiney	925	85.49%	11	524	390
Total Votes Cast	925	85.49%	11	524	390
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	157	14.51%	3	71	83
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
County Treasurer - Unexpired Term Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Pam Browning	907	83.83%	10	516	381
Total Votes Cast	907	83.83%	10	516	381
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	175	16.17%	4	79	92
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
County Commissioner Pct 3 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
REP Larry (Shotgun) Philipp	915	84.57%	10	Voting 518	Day 387
Fotal Votes Cast	915	84.57%	10	518	387 387
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	167	15.43%	4	77	86
Contest Totals	1,082	100.00%	14	595	473
Contest Totals	1,002	100.00%	14	393	4/3
Constable Pct 2 Vote For 1				,	
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jay Sparkman	915	84.57%	10	517	388
Total Votes Cast	915	84.57%	10	517	388
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0

1,082

100.00%

Katherini R. Smith Presiding July 500

595

473

14

**Contest Totals**